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Siser’s Metallic Heat Transfer Vinyl material is great for adding the look of metallic gold, 
silver, red or black to any garment. These aren’t your typical metallic finishes, Siser 
Metallic gives the shiny look of a colored chrome. Perfect for any design that needs to 
stand out in a crowd! Please note that Metallic is a unique product and that cracking 
and delamination may occur after washing. The results are not predictable.

Adheres to:
100% Cotton
100% Polyester
Poly / Cotton blends
Leather
Sublimated Polyester

Specifications:
PET Composition
Pressure sensitive carrier / backing
Chrome finish
3.9 Mil
Recommended 45°/60° blade
Layering possible

Washing:

Do NOT dry clean.

Hand Wash in cold water.

HANG to dry.

NO chlorine bleach.

Turn garment inside out.

Pre-heat for 2-3 seconds

10-15 seconds

305° F / 150° C

Medium Pressure

Peel COLD

Heat Application:

SKU              COLOR                                SIZE                    PRICE

EW20P5044-5Y
EW20P5045-5Y
EW20P5044-10Y
EW20P5045-10Y
EW20P5044-25Y
EW20P5045-25Y
EW20P5044-50Y
EW20P5045-50Y

Silver Mirror
Gold Mirror
Silver Mirror
Gold Mirror
Silver Mirror
Gold Mirror
Silver Mirror
Gold Mirror

45.15
45.15
87.42
87.42
212.14
212.14
386.52
386.52

20"x5yds
20"x5yds
20"x10yds
20"x10yds
20"x25yds
20"x25yds
20"x50yds
20"x50yds

Silver MirrorGold Mirror
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